



MY CAR CONSULTANT PTE LTD

Reg no.: 201605878Z

Address: 60 JALAN LAM HUAT, CARROS CENTRE #05-68 S737896

HP: 98888885

Estimation

Date: 1/11/2022

Vehicle: SMQ4762P

Make / Model: TOYOTA NOAH

Chassis No: CHINA TAIPING

No.	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	
Parts Replacement:					
1	REAR BUMPER <i>de/</i>	1	\$ 798.20	\$ 798.20	✓
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR <i>X nn</i>	2	\$ 83.20	\$ 166.40	
3	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>X nn</i>	2	\$ 171.45	\$ 324.40	
4	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER <i>X nn</i>	1	\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00	
5	REAR BUMPER SIDE <i>X nn</i>	2	\$ 312.20	\$ 624.40	
6	TAILGATE <i>bt/</i>	1	\$ 2,110.25	\$ 2,110.25	1812 ✓
7	TAILGATE INNER TRIM <i>cm/</i>	1	\$ 589.00	\$ 589.00	✓
8	TAILGATE "HYBRID SYNERGY DRIVE LOGO" <i>nn/</i>	1	\$ 141.10	\$ 141.10	✓
9	TAILGATE OUTER CHROME MOULDING <i>X nn</i>	1	\$ 741.00	\$ 741.00	
10	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIPE <i>nn/</i>	1	\$ 391.05	\$ 391.05	✓
11	TAILGATE LOCK <i>cut/</i>	1	\$ 512.00	\$ 512.00	461 ✓
12	TAILGATE LOCK CATCH <i>X nn</i>	1	\$ 42.30	\$ 42.30	
13	TAILGATE INNER SIDE GARNISH <i>X nn</i>	2	\$ 159.00	\$ 318.00	
14	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING (SET) <i>nn/</i>	1	\$ 387.00	\$ 387.00	181 ✓
15	TAILAMP <i>X nn</i>	2	\$ 1,015.00	\$ 2,030.00	
16	TAILAMP LOWER PANEL <i>X nn</i>	2	\$ 458.00	\$ 916.00	
17	TAILAMP LOWER GARNISH <i>X nn</i>	2	\$ 451.00	\$ 902.00	
19	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM <i>cm/</i>	2	\$ 1,354.00	\$ 2,708.00	1354 ✓
20	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM TOP RH <i>X nn</i>	1	\$ 298.00	\$ 298.00	
21	REAR FENDER COWLING <i>X nn</i>	2	\$ 214.00	\$ 428.00	
22	REAR FENDER QUARTER GLASS MOULDING <i>X nn</i>	2	\$ 159.00	\$ 318.00	
23	REAR AIRCON BLOWER <i>X nn</i>	1	\$ 2,159.00	\$ 2,159.00	
24	REAR SLIDING DOOR RAILING TOP GARNISH RH <i>X nn</i>	1	\$ 498.00	\$ 498.00	
25	REAR SLIDING DOOR RAILING RH <i>X nn</i>	1	\$ 698.00	\$ 698.00	
26	REAR END PANEL (OUTER) <i>bt/</i>	1	\$ 689.20	\$ 689.20	✓
27	REAR END PANEL (INNER) <i>bt/</i>	1	\$ 685.00	\$ 685.00	533 ✓
28	REAR END PANEL TOP GAR <i>cm/</i>	1	\$ 391.45	\$ 391.45	242 ✓
29	REAR FLOOR PANEL <i>repair</i>	1	\$ 1,789.00	\$ 1,789.00	
30	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD <i>cm/</i>	1	\$ 598.00	\$ 598.00	✓
31	REAR FLOOR MAT <i>turn/</i>	1	\$ 651.00	\$ 651.00	✓
	TOTAL PART			\$ 22,948.75	
	LIST DOWN	25%		\$ 5,737.19	8625.55
	AFTER LIST DOWN			\$ 17,211.56	-25% 6469.16
	Antenna Tailgate detector \$1298 -	\$185	✓ Shorted		
	S/N				
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE <i>X nn</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	
2	TAILAMP CLIP SET <i>X nn</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	
3	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR <i>nn/</i>	1	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	200 ✓
4	REAR BUMPER CLIP <i>nn/</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	30 ✓

5	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT <i>nn</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	360 ✓
6	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL <i>nn</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	
7	REAR WINDSCREEN TINTED <i>X nn</i>	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	X
8	TAILGATE OUTER MOULDING CLIPS SET <i>nn</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
9	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS SET <i>nn</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	30 ✓
10	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD CLIP SET <i>nn</i>	2	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	50 30 ✓
11	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS SET <i>X nn</i>	2	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	X
14	REAR END PANEL SEALANT <i>nn</i>	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	40 ✓
15	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP <i>nn</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
16	REAR FLOOR PANEL SEALANT <i>X nn</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	X
17	REAR FENDER GLASS SEALANT <i>X nn</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	X
	TOTAL SPECIAL NETT			\$ 1,370.00	450
	Labour to:				
1	REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	120
2	REMOVE AND REFIT REAR SEAT ,UPHOLTERY	1	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	100
3	REMOVE AND REFIT REAR AIRCON BLOWER	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	X
4	REMOVE AND REFIT REAR REVERSE SENSOR	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	60
5	REMOVE AND REFIT REAR FENDER GLASS	2	\$ 80.00	\$ 160.00	X
6	REMOVE AND REFIT REAR EXHAUST SYSTEM	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	X
7	REMOVE AND REFIT TAILGATE MECHANISM	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	60
8	TUFF COAT	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	60
9	REAR CHASSIS REALIGNMENT	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	X
10	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREA	1	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	800
11	SPRAY ON AFFECTED AREA	1	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	800
				\$ 4,730.00	2000
			Parts Replacement Amount	\$ 18,581.56	
			Total Amount for Labour	\$ 4,730.00	
			Total Amount	\$ 23,311.56	

8919.16

L/S - 7135.32
= 7150

Ram
He 9/10/68

7 days
L/S

02/11/22 @ 1450

Resy after repair

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: